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List of participants 

NF ID Last name First name Year Function 1 
AUS 44480 GIMGINA ALISA 2002 RGI Gymnast 
AUS 32114 ATCHESON AMBER 2002 RGI Gymnast 
BUL 35905 VOLOZHANINA TATIANA 2003 RGI Gymnast 
BUL 35062 DRAGANOVA VAYA 2003 RGI Gymnast 
BUL 30812 NIKOLOVA YOANA 2001 RGI Gymnast 
BUL 34924 PEKOVA LUCHEZARA 2002 RGI Gymnast 
CAN 31322 CHTREVENSKI ALEXANDRA 2001 RGI Gymnast 
CZE 33363 TIMKOVA ADRIANA 2002 RGI Gymnast 
ESP 45345 PEREZ  ELISA 2003 RGI Gymnast 
FIN 35579 ARVELO AURORA 2003 RGI Gymnast 
FIN 35277 JYRKÖNEN ELINA 2003 RGI Gymnast 
FRA 37417 RAZAT AMBRE 2003 RGI Gymnast 
LAT 20442 MIZUNE KAROLINA 1999 RGI Gymnast 
LAT 35325 MURIKOVA ANNA 2003 RGI Gymnast 
LTU 35326 GERULYTE BEATRICE 2002 RGI Gymnast 
LTU 34936 MAKUTENAITE GABIJA 2003 RGI Gymnast 
ROU 34993 STOIAN ALEXANDRA DENISA 2003 RGI Gymnast 
ROU 31969 ICHIM SONIA DENISA 2002 RGI Gymnast 
RUS 32281 LOBANOVA MARINA 2002 RGI Gymnast 
RUS 23177 ROMANOVA ARINA 1998 RGI Gymnast 
SGP 33597 LIM QIAN HUI ALICIA 2002 RGI Gymnast 
SGP 33591 CHEW LEAH 2002 RGI Gymnast 
SLO 35318 VUKIČEVIČ IVANA 2003 RGI Gymnast 
SLO 31553 HAJDINJAK TINA 2002 RGI Gymnast 
SRB 34474 BLAZIC ANDRIJANA 2002 RGI Gymnast 
SRB 34475 MITROVIC JELISAVETA 2002 RGI Gymnast 
SVK 31845 SEMANOVA KRISTINA 2002 RGI Gymnast 
SVK 34740 POLIAKOVA NATALIYA 1998 RGI Gymnast 
UZB 33089 ZAKIROVA LOLA 2003 RGI Gymnast 
AND 38209 GONZALES MARIA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
BEL 43503 BONNIER ALINA 2005 RGI Gymnast 
BLR 37656 TKACHEVA DARYA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
BLR 37661 STSESHYTS KSENIYA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
BLR 47388 KRASNORUTSKAYA ARINA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
BUL 42861 VATOVA VALERIA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
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BUL 44228 NIKOLOVA STILIANA 2005 RGI Gymnast 
BUL 45143 ATANASOVA NIKOL 2004 RGI Gymnast 
BUL 46726 MONEVA BOZHANA 2005 RGI Gymnast 
BUL 46738 TSONEVA KATRIN 2004 RGI Gymnast 
BUL 45142 BREZALIEVA EVA 2005 RGI Gymnast 
BUL 46743 KARCHEVA KRISTINA 2006 RGI Gymnast 
BUL 46742 SAHATCHIEVA VIKTORIA 2006 RGI Gymnast 
CAN 40968 VIVIER MICHEL 2004 RGI Gymnast 
CAN 40891 SAVCHENKO ELIZABETH 2004 RGI Gymnast 
CAN 41583 SHAHABAZIAN SUZANNA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
CAN 42813 COCSANOVA TATIANA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
CYP 46447 DIONYSIOU EMILY 2005 RGI Gymnast 
EGY 37717 ELGIUNDY MARIAM 2004 RGI Gymnast 
EGY 46642 SOBEIH AMINA 2006 RGI Gymnast 
ESP 47823 JAIMEZ CLAUDIA 2005 RGI Gymnast 
ESP 47597 SOLAUN SALMA 2005 RGI Gymnast 
ESP 47600 GOROSPE TERESA 2005 RGI Gymnast 
ESP 46588 GONZALES LUCIA 2006 RGI Gymnast 
EST 46067 PIKHULA STELLA 2005 RGI Gymnast 
FIN 43312 JAMIL ELISABETH 2004 RGI Gymnast 
FIN 46977 ARVELO LILI 2006 RGI Gymnast 
FIN 46976 POHJANVIRTA AURORA 2006 RGI Gymnast 
FIN  47481 LOUVANTO LINNEA 2006 RGI Gymnast 
FRA 47799 LAVIT JUSTINE 2006 RGI Gymnast 
FRA 43530 RAMONATXO LILY 2005 RGI Gymnast 
FRA 37416 MILLET MAELLE 2004 RGI Gymnast 
FRA 46490 CABURET ELEONORE 2004 RGI Gymnast 
GER 37480 KOLOSOV MARGARITA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
GER 47456 VARFOLOMEEV DARJA 2006 RGI Gymnast 
HUN 46344 BERNAT SZOFIA 2006 RGI Gymnast 
HUN 46983 KRASZNAY BLANKA 2006 RGI Gymnast 
HUN 46982 BORDA KIARA 2005 RGI Gymnast 
HUN 47027 LOVASZ LUCA 2006 RGI Gymnast 
LAT 37635 IVANAUSKA NIKOLA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
LAT 43408 STEPULANE SANTA 2005 RGI Gymnast 
LAT 38103 JEVSTAFJEVA ARINA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
LAT 43323 ALESKOVSKA ALISA 2005 RGI Gymnast 
LAT 43353 SACOVICA JULIANA 2005 RGI Gymnast 
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LAT 37886 ASMENSKA JANA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
LAT 46902 KARPOVICA ZLATA 2006 RGI Gymnast 
LAT 43272 VOLKOVA PATRICIJA 2005 RGI Gymnast 
LTU 37863 SOSTAKAITE FAUSTA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
LTU 47052 BUDRIKAITE PAULA 2006 RGI Gymnast 
NOR 45162 HERLOE THEA 2005 RGI Gymnast 
NOR 45300 NILSEN LANA KUMPITAK 2004 RGI Gymnast 
PUR 47114 MALDONADO CAMILLE 2004 RGI Gymnast 
ROU 38075 ANITEI LAURA ELENA MARIA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
ROU 37751 CIOCIRLAN MIRUNA IOANA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
RUS 37976 KRAMARENKO LALA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
RUS 45281 AGAFONOVA SOFYA 2005 RGI Gymnast 
RUS 38168 SERGAEVA DARIIA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
RUS 38170 SIMAKOVA ANASTASIA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
SLO 37974 KRAŠOVEC BRIGITA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
SLO 35319 PODVRATNIK NEŽA 2005 RGI Gymnast 
SRB 44705 JEFTIC JOVANA 2005 RGI Gymnast 
SRB 47762 LEKOVIC NIKOLINA 2005 RGI Gymnast 
SRB 38480 BARJAKTAREVIC SOFIJA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
SVK 42862 HORVATHOVA PETRA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
TUR 46512 SIDOROVA VICTORIA 2004 RGI Gymnast 
TUR 47699 USTA DURU DUYGU 2006 RGI Gymnast 
TUR 44643 SARIOGLU NILGÜN 2004 RGI Gymnast 
TUR 47501 GÜNES YELIZ 2006 RGI Gymnast 
UZB 47280 RAKHIMOVA YOSMINA 2006 RGI Gymnast 
AUS 46893 LAI KATRINA 2006 RGG Gymnast 
AUS 43580 GOURLAS MARIA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
AUS 46868 KOROMPAY ILARIA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
AUS 46869 DOS SANTOS-LEE BRIO 2004 RGG Gymnast 
AUS 43567 WANG ISABELLA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
BLR 46941 SLANCHEUSKAYA POLINA 2006 RGG Gymnast 
BLR 47224 PADKIDYSH VIKTORIYA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
BLR 47218 ALIAKSANDRAVA PALINA 2006 RGG Gymnast 
BLR 37607 YAUHENIYA KEL 2004 RGG Gymnast 
BLR 43251 YATSEUSKAYA MARGARYTA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
BLR 45077 KOVALYOVA POLINA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
BUL 46380 ZARKOVA MONIKA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
BUL 46375 VASILEVA MARGARITA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
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BUL 46376 KYOSEVA ALEKSANDRA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
BUL 46378 GEORGIEVA ZHANINA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
BUL 46384 DIMITROVA KARINA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
BUL 46382 MOMTCHILOVA YANA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
CHI 47466 BENITEZ CONTRERAS AGUSTINA 2006 RGG Gymnast 
CHI 47468 CORONEL VOLPE RAFAEL 2006 RGG Gymnast 
CHI 47856 MARAGANO LANDEROS RAFAELA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
CHI 44334 LOZANO VOTICKY ISABEL 2005 RGG Gymnast 
CHI 44332 ROMERO RIOS JOSEFINA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
CZE 45118 GUMANYUK VERONIKA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
CZE 46037 ŠIKOVA BARBORA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
CZE 47066 PROKŠOVA ANNA 2006 RGG Gymnast 
CZE 47054 STIEBLEROVA NIKOLA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
CZE 47067 VACLAVIKOVA DENISA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
CZE 47038 HORTOVA ISABELA 2006 RGG Gymnast 
EST 43887 KANGER DILANA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
EST 37621 DOKUTSAJEVA ERIKA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
EST 46700 TIHHOMIROVA ILONA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
EST 37622 PLODUHHINA MARIA ALEKSANDRA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
EST 37620 VEI NATALI 2004 RGG Gymnast 
EST 46688 KITAEVA POLINA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
FIN 43387 HELIN EMILIA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
FIN 43385 TARKIAINEN JENNI 2005 RGG Gymnast 
FIN 40704 SIPILA VILIINA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
FIN 43526 HAIKARAINEN LINNEA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
FIN 46393 IOANNIDOU POLYXENI 2004 RGG Gymnast 
FIN 43386 TAPANINEN NUPPU 2005 RGG Gymnast 
GER 37482 KROMM DANIELLA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
GER 43087 OGANESYAN ALINA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
GER 46872 STOLJARTSCHUK REGINA 2006 RGG Gymnast 
GER 46871 WOLF JULIA 2006 RGG Gymnast 
GER 37496 ZERNICKEL HANNA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
HUN 44942 MAGYAR HANNA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
HUN 46863 FEKETE ANITA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
HUN 46981 VARGA LUJZA 2006 RGG Gymnast 
HUN 46856 FODOR NADIN 2005 RGG Gymnast 
HUN 46979 KIS JANKA 2006 RGG Gymnast 
HUN 46857 SOMHEGYI REKA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
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JPN 44855 KATO UNO 2004 RGG Gymnast 
JPN 47729 NAKAMURA CHIHANA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
JPN 44859 BABA SAKURA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
JPN 38517 SHIRAISHI MANAMI 2004 RGG Gymnast 
JPN 47698 SUJINO URUMI 2005 RGG Gymnast 
JPN 47730 SHIRAKAWA AYUKO 2005 RGG Gymnast 
LTU 46831 DOVIDONYTE EVA 2006 RGG Gymnast 
LTU 46832 KILIJONAITE PATRICIJA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
LTU 43438 TARNAUSKAITE EMILIJA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
LTU 46833 CICENAITE GABIJA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
LTU 43439 JOCYTE PAULINA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
ROU 43527 BIRINGER ALENIA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
ROU 47050 ENACHE SABINA IOANA 2006 RGG Gymnast 
ROU 47137 GAVRILAS SORANA 2006 RGG Gymnast 
ROU 47132 IVAN ARIANA MARIA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
ROU 47135 BESOIU LULIA KARINA 2006 RGG Gymnast 
ROU 47134 MEZEI ANA 2006 RGG Gymnast 
RUS 40640 BATASOVA ANNA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
RUS 40692 KOTENEVA ELIZAVETA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
RUS 45575 TISHCHENKO ALISA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
RUS 38171 SEMIRENKO DANA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
RUS 47105 SEMIBRATOVA ALEKSANDRA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
RUS 38172 KHALDAROVA AMINA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
SVK 34778 VALKOVA INGRID 2004 RGG Gymnast 
SVK 37583 HAJDUCIKOVA BARBORA 2004 RGG Gymnast 
SVK 43249 KISSOVA SASAKIA ZLATICA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
SVK 46970 CVEČKOVA PAULINA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
SVK 46973 ŽATKOVA MICHAELA 2006 RGG Gymnast 
SVK 46972 DZUROŠKOVA NINA 2005 RGG Gymnast 
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Judges List 

Juniors   Group All Around 

                 No Name NOC 
 

    No Name NOC 
Difficulty D1 6608 MOCHLAR EMESE HUN 

 
Difficulty D1 13801 BUTT SAREENA GER 

  D2 228 GORBUNOVA LARISSA EST 
 

  D2 228 GORBUNOVA LARISSA EST 
  D3 1635 TAST EMMA FIN 

 
  D3 1635 TAST EMMA FIN 

  D4 387 MACKONIENE SIGITA LTU 
 

  D4 387 MACKONIENE SIGITA LTU 
Execution E1 33219 VEAL JESSICA AUS 

 
Execution E1 6608 MOCHLAR EMESE HUN 

  E2 25248 LUKONINA YANA RUS 
 

  E2 4330 OBROVSKY MICHAELA CZE 
  E3 4330 OBROVSKY MICHAELA CZE 

 
  E3 1208 HASHIZUME MISUZU JPN 

  E4 13801 BUTT SAREENA GER 
 

  E4 25248 LUKONINA YANA RUS 
  E5 206 LOBACH MARINA BLR 

 
  E5 206 LOBACH MARINA BLR 

  E6 62022 GATEVA MARIA BUL 
 

  E6 33219 VEAL JESSICA AUS 

          
      

Time judge 1208 HASHIZUME MISUZU JPN 
 

Time judge 1013 RODINA IRINA BEL 
Line judge 1013 RODINA IRINA BEL 

 
Line judge 62022 GATEVA MARIA BUL 

Line judge 62023 MARKOVA VALIA BUL 
 

Line judge 62023 MARKOVA VALIA BUL 
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Juniors  Groups All Around 
 

  Country 5 Hoop  5 Ribbon  Total
1RUS 22.150 18.100 40.250
2BLR 20.950 15.250 36.200
3BUL 17.450 14.650 32.100
4GER 17.450 14.550 32.000
5EST 16.700 15.000 31.700
6HUN 14.800 16.550 31.350
7FIN 17.650 11.300 28.950
8CZE 15.400 12.600 28.000
9LTU 15.000 12.650 27.650

10ROU 13.700 13.250 26.950
11JPN 15.200 10.250 25.450
12AUS 13.100 9.450 22.550
13SVK 10.900 8.750 19.650
14CHI 10.350 8.250 18.600
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Juniors Groups – 5 HOOPS – Qualification 
 

  Name D E P Total Status 
1 RUS 13.800 8.350 0.000 22.150 Q 
2 BLR 13.900 7.050 0.000 20.950 Q 
3 FIN 12.000 5.650 0.000 17.650 Q 
4 BUL 10.900 6.550 0.000 17.450 Q 
5 GER 11.300 6.150 0.000 17.450 Q 
6 EST 12.000 5.000 0.300 16.700 Q 
7 CZE 9.800 5.600 0.000 15.400 Q 
8 JPN 9.100 6.100 0.000 15.200 Q 
9 LTU 9.900 5.400 0.300 15.000 R 

10 HUN 10.100 5.000 0.300 14.800 R 
11 ROU 8.500 5.200 0.000 13.700  
12 AUS 8.700 4.400 0.000 13.100  
13 SVK 7.200 3.700 0.000 10.900  
14 CHI 7.900 3.050 0.600 10.350  

  
Juniors Groups – 5 Ribbons - Qualification 

 
  Name D E P Total Status 

1 RUS 10.900 7.500 0.300 18.100 Q 
2 HUN 9.900 6.650 0.000 16.550 Q 
3 BLR 9.400 5.850 0.000 15.250 Q 
4 EST 10.200 4.800 0.000 15.000 Q 
5 BUL 9.000 5.650 0.000 14.650 Q 
6 GER 9.800 4.750 0.000 14.550 Q 
7 ROU 8.100 5.150 0.000 13.250 Q 
8 LTU 8.300 4.350 0.000 12.650 Q 
9 CZE 7.300 5.300 0.000 12.600 R 

10 FIN 7.200 4.100 0.000 11.300 R 
11 JPN 5.900 4.350 0.000 10.250   
12 AUS 6.200 3.250 0.000 9.450   
13 SVK 5.600 3.200 0.050 8.750   
14 CHI 5.000 3.250 0.000 8.250   
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Judges - Juniors Group  -  Finals 

 

 
 

   
       

  

      

 

 
 

     
                 No Name NOC 

 
    No Name NOC 

Difficulty D1 13801 BUTT SAREENA GER 
 

Difficulty D1 228 GORBUNOVA LARISSA EST 
  D2 387 MACKONIENE SIGITA LTU 

 
  D2 387 MACKONIENE SIGITA LTU 

  D3 1635 TAST EMMA FIN 
 

  D3 13801 BUTT SAREENA GER 
  D4 6608 MOCHLAR EMESE HUN 

 
  D4 6608 MOCHLAR EMESE HUN 

Execution E1 4330 OBROVSKY MICHAELA CZE 
 

Execution E1 4330 OBROVSKY MICHAELA CZE 
  E2 33219 VEAL JESSICA AUS 

 
  E2 25248 LUKONINA YANA RUS 

  E3 62022 GATEVA MARIA BUL 
 

  E3 206 LOBACH MARINA BLR 
  E4 206 LOBACH MARINA BLR 

 
  E4 62023 MARKOVA VALIA BUL 

  E5 25248 LUKONINA YANA RUS 
 

  E5 1635 TAST EMMA FIN 
  E6 1208 HASHIZUME MISUZU JPN 

 
  E6 33219 VEAL JESSICA AUS 

          
      

Time judge 228 GORBUNOVA LARISSA EST 
 

Time judge 1208 HASHIZUME MISUZU JPN 
Line judge 62055 ZAKIROVA LYUDMILA UZB 

 
Line judge 62055 ZAKIROVA LYUDMILA UZB 

Line judge 62023 MARKOVA VALIA BUL 
 

Line judge 62022 GATEVA MARIA BUL 
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Juniors – Juniors Group – Final 5 HOOPS 
 

  Name D E P Total 
1 RUS 14.100 8.450 0.000 22.550 
2 EST 12.300 6.550 0.000 18.850 
3 BUL 10.700 7.300 0.000 18.000 
4 FIN 11.400 6.100 0.000 17.500 
5 GER 11.500 5.700 0.000 17.200 
6 BLR 10.600 5.250 0.300 15.550 
7 CZE 8.800 5.200 0.000 14.000 
8 JPN 6.200 3.600 0.300 9.500 

 
Juniors – Juniors Group – Final 5 RIBBONS 

  Name D E P Total 
1 HUN 11.500 7.000 0.000 18.500 
2 RUS 10.600 6.300 0.300 16.600 
3 BUL 9.600 6.850 0.000 16.450 
4 LTU 9.000 5.650 0.000 14.650 
5 GER 9.400 5.050 0.000 14.450 
6 BLR 8.100 4.150 0.900 11.350 
7 EST 7.200 3.750 0.000 10.950 
8 ROU 6.100 4.000 0.300 9.800 
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Judges List   

Juniors   Individual   Team and Qualifications 

                 No Name NOC 
 

    No Name NOC 
Difficulty D1 61894 CHIRIAC STEFANIA ROU 

 
Difficulty D1 332 RELJIN TATIC MILENA SRB 

  D2 4966 SIDOROVA NATALIJA LAT 
 

  D2 6608 MOCHLAR EMESE HUN 
  D3 1013 RODINA IRINA BEL 

 
  D3 25248 LUKONINA YANA RUS 

  D4 1422 SANTACREU CONSUELO ESP 
 

  D4 62356 PALLARES FIONA AND 
Execution E1 62055 ZAKIROVA LYUDMILA UZB 

 
Execution E1 62022 GATEVA MARIA BUL 

  E2 1635 TAST EMMA FIN 
 

  E2 228 GORBUNOVA LARISSA EST 
  E3 61756 CYR COTE GINETTE CAN 

 
  E3 13801 BUTT SAREENA GER 

  E4 61896 RODE MOJCA SLO 
 

  E4 1390 CADENS MERCEDES ESP 
  E5 62023 MARKOVA VALIA BUL 

 
  E5 12357 BICHUN- KAMAROVA YULIYA BLR 

  E6 13775 GÖKDEMIR NIHAN TUR 
 

  E6 62084 CIPKIENE ERIKA LTU 

          
      

Time judge 4330 OBROVSKY MICHAELA CZE 
 

Time judge 4330 OBROVSKY MICHAELA CZE 
Line judge 4319 KOYCHEVA NATASHA BUL 

 
Line judge 4319 KOYCHEVA NATASHA BUL 

Line judge 33219 VEAL JESSICA AUS 
 

Line judge 33219 VEAL JESSICA AUS 
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Juniors   -   Теам 
 

# Name Rope Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 
1 RUS         140.000 

  KRAMARENKO LALA   18.650 17.000     
  SERGAEVA DARIIA 17.400     17.800   
  SIMAKOVA ANASTASIA     17.750 17.300   
  AGAFONOVA SOFYA 17.650 16.450       

2 BLR         128.750 
  TKACHEVA DARYA 16.400 16.900 17.050     
  KRASNORUTSKAYA ARINA 14.600 16.300   16.200   
  STSESHYTS KSENIYA     14.900 16.400   

3 BUL 1         127.250 
  TSONEVA KATRIN 16.200 17.550 16.000 16.100   
  BREZALIEVA EVA 16.050 18.100 14.900 12.350   

4 ROU         116.250 
  ANITEI LAURA 14.150 15.650 15.500 14.750   
  CIOCIRLAN MIRUNA 14.200 15.650 13.600 12.750   

5 FRA 1         116.150 
  RAMONATXO LILY 15.700 14.550 15.700 14.200   
  MILLET MAELLE 13.650 15.350 14.450 12.550   

6 LAT 1         114.450 
  IVANAUSKA NIKOLA 15.350   14.250     
  STEPULANE SANTA   16.000 13.000     
  ALESKOVSKA ALISA 14.900     13.350   
  JEVSTAFJEVA ARINA   15.550   12.050   

7 ESP         112.350 
  SOLAUN SALMA 14.800   

 
14.350   

  JAIMEZ CLAUDIA   14.100 14.400 
 

  
  GOROSPE TERESA 12.700 15.800       
  GONZALEZ LUCIA     13.800 12.400   

8 HUN 1         110.650 
  BERNAT SZOFIA 14.050 15.700 15.150 13.500   
  KRASZNAY BLANKA 10.850 13.950 13.700 13.750   

9 SLO         109.800 
  KRASOVEC BRIGITA 14.850 16.050 15.400 13.900   
  PODVRATNIK NEZA 10.450 14.300 13.400 11.450   
10 GER         108.300 
  KOLOSOV MARGARITA 15.750 14.450 14.350 15.000   
  VARFOLOMEEV DARJA 10.800 12.950 13.900 11.100   
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11 CAN 1         107.950 
  VIVIER MICHEL 14.550 12.350 15.000 13.050   
  SAVCHENKO ELIZABETH 13.050 15.150 13.150 11.650   
12 EGY         100.650 
  SOBEIH AMINA 11.750 13.950 14.700 11.650   
  ELGIUNDY MARIAM 12.100 11.800 13.250 11.450   
13 FIN 2         98.850 
  POHJANVIRTA AURORA 11.750 13.900 11.500 13.450   
  LOUVANTO LINNEA 12.350 13.650 10.800 11.450 

 14 LTU         97.700 
  SOSTAKAITE FAUSTA 12.050 13.750 12.900 11.950   
  BUDRIKAITE PAULA 10.900 11.350 13.900 10.900   
15 TUR         96.150 
  SARIOGLU NILGUN 11.650 13.700 10.700 12.200   
  USTA DURU 13.250 10.950 13.350 10.350   
16 SRB         93.950 
  JEFTIC JOVANA 11.050 12.950 12.600 11.050   
  LEKOVIC NIKOLINA 11.400 10.950 14.000 9.950   
17 NOR         80.200 
  HERLOE THEA 10.200 12.050 11.300 10.800   
  KUMPITAK NILSEN 9.400 9.150 10.000 7.300   
  BUL 2         126.050 
  NIKOLOVA STILIANA 16.650 17.050 14.800 15.250   
  VATOVA VALERIA 13.500 16.050 17.100 15.650   
  BUL 3         119.150 
  MONEVA BOZHANA 13.950 16.500 15.550 15.550   
  ATANASOVA NIKOL 13.200 16.400 13.150 14.850   
  BUL 4         109.350 
  KARCHEVA KRISTINA 14.700 14.600 13.300 12.550   
  SAHATCHIEVA VIKTORIA 13.700 14.100 13.600 12.800   
  HUN 2         108.900 
  LOVASZ LUCA 14.750 14.750 14.450 14.000   
  BORDA KIARA 11.250 12.700 13.650 13.350   
  CAN 2         104.450 
  SHAHABAZIAN SUZANNA 13.450 12.600 13.650 13.050   
  COCSANOVA TATIANA 14.050 12.300 11.350 14.000   
  LAT 2         100.350 
  ASMENSKA JANA   14.850 14.900     
  VOLKOVA PATRICIJA 11.150     12.700   
  KARPOVICA ZLATA 12.800     10.950   
  SACOVICA JULIANA   9.600 13.400     
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  FRA 2         98.150 
  LAVIT JUSTINE 11.600 12.600 12.300 12.950   
  CABURET ELEONORE 13.550 11.100 12.550 11.500   
  FIN 1         96.900 
  JAMIL ELISABETH 14.100 11.400 11.600 13.400   
  ARVELO LILI 10.400 11.300 14.150 10.550   
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Juniors   -   All Around 
 

 Name Country Rope Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 
1 SHARONOVA VLADISLAVA RUS 15.800 17.400 17.600 16.450 67.250 
2 TSONEVA KATRIN BUL 16.200 17.550 16.000 16.100 65.850 
3 NIKOLOVA STILIANA BUL 16.650 17.050 14.800 15.250 63.750 
4 KRASOVEC BRIGITA SLO 14.850 16.050 15.400 13.900 60.200 
5 RAMONATXO LILY FRA 15.700 14.550 15.700 14.200 60.150 
6 ANITEI LAURA ROU 14.150 15.650 15.500 14.750 60.050 
7 RAKHIMOVA YOSMINA UZB 16.000 14.900 12.850 15.950 59.700 
8 KOLOSOV MARGARITA GER 15.750 14.450 14.350 15.000 59.550 
9 BERNAT SZOFIA HUN 14.050 15.700 15.150 13.500 58.400 

10 LOVASZ LUCA HUN 14.750 14.750 14.450 14.000 57.950 
11 CIOCIRLAN MIRUNA ROU 14.200 15.650 13.600 12.750 56.200 
12 MILLET MAELLE FRA 13.650 15.350 14.450 12.550 56.000 
13 HORVATHOVA PETRA SVK 12.900 14.850 13.500 13.850 55.100 
14 VIVIER MICHEL CAN 14.550 12.350 15.000 13.050 54.950 
15 SAVCHENKO ELIZABETH CAN 13.050 15.150 13.150 11.650 53.000 
16 SOBEIH AMINA EGY 11.750 13.950 14.700 11.650 52.050 
17 PIKHULA STELLA EST 11.350 13.900 14.050 12.300 51.600 
18 SOSTAKAITE FAUSTA LTU 12.050 13.750 12.900 11.950 50.650 
19 POHJANVIRTA AURORA FIN 11.750 13.900 11.500 13.450 50.600 
20 JAMIL ELISABETH FIN 14.100 11.400 11.600 13.400 50.500 
21 GUNES YELIZ TUR 13.500 11.600 11.100 13.450 49.650 
22 PODVRATNIK NEZA SLO 10.450 14.300 13.400 11.450 49.600 
23 VARFOLOMEEV DARJA GER 10.800 12.950 13.900 11.100 48.750 
24 ELGIUNDY MARIAM EGY 12.100 11.800 13.250 11.450 48.600 
25 LOUVANTO LINNEA FIN 12.350 13.650 10.800 11.450 48.250 
26 SARIOGLU NILGUN TUR 11.650 13.700 10.700 12.200 48.250 
27 JEFTIC JOVANA SRB 11.050 12.950 12.600 11.050 47.650 
28 GONZALES MARIA AND 11.250 12.150 13.150 11.000 47.550 
29 BUDRIKAITE PAULA LTU 10.900 11.350 13.900 10.900 47.050 
30 ARVELO LILI FIN 10.400 11.300 14.150 10.550 46.400 
31 LEKOVIC NIKOLINA SRB 11.400 10.950 14.000 9.950 46.300 
32 HERLOE THEA NOR 10.200 12.050 11.300 10.800 44.350 
33 MALDONADO CAMILLE PUR 10.500 11.600 10.500 10.100 42.700 
34 BONNIER ALINA BEL 8.200 11.200 11.950 11.200 42.550 
35 DIONYSIOU EMILY CYP 10.700 12.000 8.650 8.900 40.250 
36 KUMPITAK NILSEN NOR 9.400 9.150 10.000 7.300 35.850 

 VATOVA VALERIA BUL 13.500 16.050 17.100 15.650 62.300 
 MONEVA BOZHANA BUL 13.950 16.500 15.550 15.550 61.550 
 BREZALIEVA EVA BUL 16.050 18.100 14.900 12.350 61.400 
 ATANASOVA NIKOL BUL 13.200 16.400 13.150 14.850 57.600 
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 KARCHEVA KRISTINA BUL 14.700 14.600 13.300 12.550 55.150 
 SAHATCHIEVA VIKTORIA BUL 13.700 14.100 13.600 12.800 54.200 
 SHAHABAZIAN SUZANNA CAN 13.450 12.600 13.650 13.050 52.750 
 KRASZNAY BLANKA HUN 10.850 13.950 13.700 13.750 52.250 
 COCSANOVA TATIANA CAN 14.050 12.300 11.350 14.000 51.700 
 BORDA KIARA HUN 11.250 12.700 13.650 13.350 50.950 
 LAVIT JUSTINE FRA 11.600 12.600 12.300 12.950 49.450 
 CABURET ELEONORE FRA 13.550 11.100 12.550 11.500 48.700 
 USTA DURU TUR 13.250 10.950 13.350 10.350 47.900 
 BARJAKTAREVIC SOFIJA SRB 9.550 10.100 12.350 8.600 40.600 
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Juniors – ROPE – Qualification 

  Name Country D E P Total Status 
1 AGAFONOVA SOFYA RUS 9.500 8.150 0.000 17.650 Q 
2 SERGAEVA DARIIA RUS 9.300 8.100 0.000 17.400   
3 NIKOLOVA STILIANA BUL 9.000 7.650 0.000 16.650 Q 
4 TKACHEVA DARYA BLR 8.800 7.600 0.000 16.400 Q 
5 TSONEVA KATRIN BUL 8.700 7.500 0.000 16.200   
6 BREZALIEVA EVA BUL 8.400 7.650 0.000 16.050   
7 RAKHIMOVA YOSMINA UZB 8.600 7.400 0.000 16.000 Q 
8 SHARONOVA VLADISLAVA RUS 8.200 7.600 0.000 15.800   
9 KOLOSOV MARGARITA GER 8.400 7.350 0.000 15.750 Q 

10 RAMONATXO LILY FRA 8.800 6.900 0.000 15.700 Q 
11 IVANAUSKA NIKOLA LAT 8.400 6.950 0.000 15.350 Q 
12 ALESKOVSKA ALISA LAT 7.600 7.300 0.000 14.900   
13 KRASOVEC BRIGITA SLO 7.600 7.250 0.000 14.850 Q 
14 SOLAUN SALMA ESP 8.500 6.300 0.000 14.800 R 
15 LOVASZ LUCA HUN 7.600 7.150 0.000 14.750 R 
16 KARCHEVA KRISTINA BUL 7.800 6.900 0.000 14.700   
17 KRASNORUTSKAYA ARINA BLR 7.700 6.900 0.000 14.600   
18 VIVIER MICHEL CAN 7.800 6.750 0.000 14.550   
19 CIOCIRLAN MIRUNA ROU 7.700 6.500 0.000 14.200   
20 ANITEI LAURA ROU 7.400 6.750 0.000 14.150   
21 JAMIL ELISABETH FIN 7.100 7.000 0.000 14.100   
22 COCSANOVA TATIANA CAN 6.600 7.450 0.000 14.050   
23 BERNAT SZOFIA HUN 7.600 6.450 0.000 14.050   
24 MONEVA BOZHANA BUL 8.100 5.850 0.000 13.950   
25 SAHATCHIEVA VIKTORIA BUL 7.100 6.600 0.000 13.700   
26 MILLET MAELLE FRA 7.200 6.450 0.000 13.650   
27 CABURET ELEONORE FRA 7.100 6.450 0.000 13.550   
28 GUNES YELIZ TUR 6.600 6.900 0.000 13.500   
29 VATOVA VALERIA BUL 7.000 6.500 0.000 13.500   
30 SHAHABAZIAN SUZANNA CAN 6.900 6.550 0.000 13.450   
31 USTA DURU TUR 6.600 6.650 0.000 13.250   
32 ATANASOVA NIKOL BUL 7.400 5.800 0.000 13.200   
33 SAVCHENKO ELIZABETH CAN 6.700 6.350 0.000 13.050   
34 HORVATHOVA PETRA SVK 6.400 6.500 0.000 12.900   
35 KARPOVICA ZLATA LAT 6.800 6.000 0.000 12.800   
36 GOROSPE TERESA ESP 6.500 6.200 0.000 12.700   
37 LOUVANTO LINNEA FIN 5.600 6.750 0.000 12.350   
38 ELGIUNDY MARIAM EGY 6.400 5.700 0.000 12.100   
39 SOSTAKAITE FAUSTA LTU 6.500 5.550 0.000 12.050   
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40 POHJANVIRTA AURORA FIN 6.300 5.450 0.000 11.750   
41 SOBEIH AMINA EGY 6.500 5.250 0.000 11.750   
42 SARIOGLU NILGUN TUR 6.700 4.950 0.000 11.650   
43 LAVIT JUSTINE FRA 5.500 6.100 0.000 11.600   
44 LEKOVIC NIKOLINA SRB 6.500 5.200 0.300 11.400   
45 PIKHULA STELLA EST 6.000 5.850 0.500 11.350   
46 GONZALES MARIA AND 5.600 5.650 0.000 11.250   
47 BORDA KIARA HUN 5.700 5.550 0.000 11.250   
48 VOLKOVA PATRICIJA LAT 5.800 5.350 0.000 11.150   
49 JEFTIC JOVANA SRB 5.600 5.450 0.000 11.050   
50 BUDRIKAITE PAULA LTU 5.300 5.600 0.000 10.900   
51 KRASZNAY BLANKA HUN 5.200 5.650 0.000 10.850   
52 VARFOLOMEEV DARJA GER 4.900 5.900 0.000 10.800   
53 DIONYSIOU EMILY CYP 4.600 6.100 0.000 10.700   
54 MALDONADO CAMILLE PUR 4.800 5.700 0.000 10.500   
55 PODVRATNIK NEZA SLO 4.600 5.850 0.000 10.450   
56 ARVELO LILI FIN 5.400 5.000 0.000 10.400   
57 HERLOE THEA NOR 4.400 5.800 0.000 10.200   
58 BARJAKTAREVIC SOFIJA SRB 5.400 4.450 0.300 9.550   
59 KUMPITAK NILSEN NOR 3.800 5.600 0.000 9.400   
60 BONNIER ALINA BEL 4.200 4.000 0.000 8.200   
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Juniors – BALL – Qualification 

  Name Country D E P Total Status 
1 KRAMARENKO LALA RUS 10.400 8.250 0.000 18.650 Q 
2 BREZALIEVA EVA BUL 9.700 8.400 0.000 18.100 Q 
3 TSONEVA KATRIN BUL 9.400 8.150 0.000 17.550   
4 SHARONOVA VLADISLAVA RUS 9.300 8.100 0.000 17.400   
5 NIKOLOVA STILIANA BUL 9.100 7.950 0.000 17.050   
6 TKACHEVA DARYA BLR 9.400 7.500 0.000 16.900 Q 
7 MONEVA BOZHANA BUL 8.700 7.800 0.000 16.500   
8 AGAFONOVA SOFYA RUS 9.300 7.450 0.300 16.450   
9 ATANASOVA NIKOL BUL 8.800 7.600 0.000 16.400   

10 KRASNORUTSKAYA ARINA BLR 9.500 6.800 0.000 16.300   
11 VATOVA VALERIA BUL 8.600 7.450 0.000 16.050   
12 KRASOVEC BRIGITA SLO 9.100 6.950 0.000 16.050 Q 
13 STEPULANE SANTA LAT 8.700 7.300 0.000 16.000 Q 
14 GOROSPE TERESA ESP 8.900 6.900 0.000 15.800 Q 
15 BERNAT SZOFIA HUN 8.500 7.200 0.000 15.700 Q 
16 CIOCIRLAN MIRUNA ROU 8.800 6.850 0.000 15.650 Q 
17 ANITEI LAURA ROU 9.000 6.650 0.000 15.650   
18 JEVSTAFJEVA ARINA LAT 8.700 6.850 0.000 15.550   
19 MILLET MAELLE FRA 7.900 7.450 0.000 15.350 R 
20 SAVCHENKO ELIZABETH CAN 8.300 6.850 0.000 15.150 R 
21 RAKHIMOVA YOSMINA UZB 7.900 7.000 0.000 14.900   
22 HORVATHOVA PETRA SVK 7.300 7.550 0.000 14.850   
23 ASMENSKA JANA LAT 8.400 6.450 0.000 14.850   
24 LOVASZ LUCA HUN 8.400 6.350 0.000 14.750   
25 KARCHEVA KRISTINA BUL 7.400 7.200 0.000 14.600   
26 RAMONATXO LILY FRA 7.600 6.950 0.000 14.550   
27 KOLOSOV MARGARITA GER 8.100 6.350 0.000 14.450   
28 PODVRATNIK NEZA SLO 7.600 6.700 0.000 14.300   
29 JAIMEZ CLAUDIA ESP 7.300 6.800 0.000 14.100   
30 SAHATCHIEVA VIKTORIA BUL 7.600 6.500 0.000 14.100   
31 KRASZNAY BLANKA HUN 7.200 6.750 0.000 13.950   
32 SOBEIH AMINA EGY 8.100 5.850 0.000 13.950   
33 PIKHULA STELLA EST 7.500 6.400 0.000 13.900   
34 POHJANVIRTA AURORA FIN 8.100 5.800 0.000 13.900   
35 SOSTAKAITE FAUSTA LTU 8.200 5.550 0.000 13.750   
36 SARIOGLU NILGUN TUR 6.800 6.900 0.000 13.700   
37 LOUVANTO LINNEA FIN 7.700 5.950 0.000 13.650   
38 VARFOLOMEEV DARJA GER 7.000 5.950 0.000 12.950   
39 JEFTIC JOVANA SRB 7.100 5.850 0.000 12.950   
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40 BORDA KIARA HUN 7.600 5.100 0.000 12.700   
41 LAVIT JUSTINE FRA 6.900 5.700 0.000 12.600   
42 SHAHABAZIAN SUZANNA CAN 7.000 5.600 0.000 12.600   
43 VIVIER MICHEL CAN 7.400 5.550 0.600 12.350   
44 COCSANOVA TATIANA CAN 7.200 5.700 0.600 12.300   
45 GONZALES MARIA AND 7.300 4.850 0.000 12.150   
46 HERLOE THEA NOR 5.500 6.550 0.000 12.050   
47 DIONYSIOU EMILY CYP 6.000 6.000 0.000 12.000   
48 ELGIUNDY MARIAM EGY 6.700 5.100 0.000 11.800   
49 MALDONADO CAMILLE PUR 6.500 5.100 0.000 11.600   
50 GUNES YELIZ TUR 6.800 5.100 0.300 11.600   
51 JAMIL ELISABETH FIN 7.100 4.300 0.000 11.400   
52 BUDRIKAITE PAULA LTU 5.600 5.750 0.000 11.350   
53 ARVELO LILI FIN 6.500 4.800 0.000 11.300   
54 BONNIER ALINA BEL 6.500 4.700 0.000 11.200   
55 CABURET ELEONORE FRA 6.200 4.900 0.000 11.100   
56 USTA DURU TUR 5.900 5.050 0.000 10.950   
57 LEKOVIC NIKOLINA SRB 6.000 4.950 0.000 10.950   
58 BARJAKTAREVIC SOFIJA SRB 5.800 4.300 0.000 10.100   
59 SACOVICA JULIANA LAT 6.100 4.100 0.600 9.600   
60 KUMPITAK NILSEN NOR 4.900 4.550 0.300 9.150   
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Juniors – CLUBS – Qualification 
 

  Name Country D E P Total Status 
1 SIMAKOVA ANASTASIA RUS 9.700 8.050 0.000 17.750 Q 
2 SHARONOVA VLADISLAVA RUS 9.800 7.800 0.000 17.600   
3 VATOVA VALERIA BUL 9.400 7.700 0.000 17.100 Q 
4 TKACHEVA DARYA BLR 9.000 8.050 0.000 17.050 Q 
5 KRAMARENKO LALA RUS 9.400 7.600 0.000 17.000   
6 TSONEVA KATRIN BUL 8.900 7.100 0.000 16.000   
7 RAMONATXO LILY FRA 8.600 7.100 0.000 15.700 Q 
8 MONEVA BOZHANA BUL 8.500 7.050 0.000 15.550   
9 ANITEI LAURA ROU 8.900 6.600 0.000 15.500 Q 

10 KRASOVEC BRIGITA SLO 8.400 7.000 0.000 15.400 Q 
11 BERNAT SZOFIA HUN 8.100 7.050 0.000 15.150 Q 
12 VIVIER MICHEL CAN 8.300 6.700 0.000 15.000 Q 
13 ASMENSKA JANA LAT 8.200 6.700 0.000 14.900 R 
14 STSESHYTS KSENIYA BLR 8.600 6.300 0.000 14.900   
15 BREZALIEVA EVA BUL 9.100 5.800 0.000 14.900   
16 NIKOLOVA STILIANA BUL 8.100 6.700 0.000 14.800   
17 SOBEIH AMINA EGY 8.000 6.700 0.000 14.700 R 
18 LOVASZ LUCA HUN 7.200 7.250 0.000 14.450   
19 MILLET MAELLE FRA 7.600 6.850 0.000 14.450   
20 JAIMEZ CLAUDIA ESP 8.000 6.400 0.000 14.400   
21 KOLOSOV MARGARITA GER 7.800 6.550 0.000 14.350   
22 IVANAUSKA NIKOLA LAT 8.400 5.850 0.000 14.250   
23 ARVELO LILI FIN 8.000 6.150 0.000 14.150   
24 PIKHULA STELLA EST 7.300 6.750 0.000 14.050   
25 LEKOVIC NIKOLINA SRB 7.500 6.500 0.000 14.000   
26 BUDRIKAITE PAULA LTU 7.100 6.800 0.000 13.900   
27 VARFOLOMEEV DARJA GER 7.700 6.200 0.000 13.900   
28 GONZALEZ LUCIA ESP 7.900 5.900 0.000 13.800   
29 KRASZNAY BLANKA HUN 6.600 7.100 0.000 13.700   
30 SHAHABAZIAN SUZANNA CAN 6.900 6.750 0.000 13.650   
31 BORDA KIARA HUN 7.400 6.250 0.000 13.650   
32 SAHATCHIEVA VIKTORIA BUL 7.300 6.300 0.000 13.600   
33 CIOCIRLAN MIRUNA ROU 8.200 5.400 0.000 13.600   
34 HORVATHOVA PETRA SVK 7.000 6.500 0.000 13.500   
35 PODVRATNIK NEZA SLO 6.800 6.600 0.000 13.400   
36 SACOVICA JULIANA LAT 7.500 5.900 0.000 13.400   
37 USTA DURU TUR 6.600 6.750 0.000 13.350   
38 KARCHEVA KRISTINA BUL 7.200 6.100 0.000 13.300   
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39 ELGIUNDY MARIAM EGY 7.700 5.550 0.000 13.250   
40 SAVCHENKO ELIZABETH CAN 6.400 6.750 0.000 13.150   
41 GONZALES MARIA AND 7.200 5.950 0.000 13.150   
42 ATANASOVA NIKOL BUL 7.300 5.850 0.000 13.150   
43 STEPULANE SANTA LAT 7.000 6.000 0.000 13.000   
44 SOSTAKAITE FAUSTA LTU 7.400 5.500 0.000 12.900   
45 RAKHIMOVA YOSMINA UZB 7.500 5.350 0.000 12.850   
46 JEFTIC JOVANA SRB 7.400 5.200 0.000 12.600   
47 CABURET ELEONORE FRA 6.800 5.750 0.000 12.550   
48 BARJAKTAREVIC SOFIJA SRB 6.000 6.350 0.000 12.350   
49 LAVIT JUSTINE FRA 6.000 6.300 0.000 12.300   
50 BONNIER ALINA BEL 6.400 5.550 0.000 11.950   
51 JAMIL ELISABETH FIN 6.600 5.600 0.600 11.600   
52 POHJANVIRTA AURORA FIN 7.100 4.400 0.000 11.500   
53 COCSANOVA TATIANA CAN 6.300 5.050 0.000 11.350   
54 HERLOE THEA NOR 5.300 6.000 0.000 11.300   
55 GUNES YELIZ TUR 6.200 4.900 0.000 11.100   
56 LOUVANTO LINNEA FIN 5.600 5.200 0.000 10.800   
57 SARIOGLU NILGUN TUR 6.000 4.700 0.000 10.700   
58 MALDONADO CAMILLE PUR 5.700 4.800 0.000 10.500   
59 KUMPITAK NILSEN NOR 5.300 4.700 0.000 10.000   
60 DIONYSIOU EMILY CYP 4.300 4.350 0.000 8.650   
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Juniors – RIBBON – Qualification 

  Name Country D E P Total Status 
1 SERGAEVA DARIIA RUS 9.800 8.000 0.000 17.800 Q 
2 SIMAKOVA ANASTASIA RUS 9.500 7.800 0.000 17.300   
3 SHARONOVA VLADISLAVA RUS 9.100 7.350 0.000 16.450   
4 STSESHYTS KSENIYA BLR 9.000 7.400 0.000 16.400 Q 
5 KRASNORUTSKAYA ARINA BLR 9.000 7.200 0.000 16.200   
6 TSONEVA KATRIN BUL 8.200 7.900 0.000 16.100 Q 
7 RAKHIMOVA YOSMINA UZB 8.900 7.050 0.000 15.950 Q 
8 VATOVA VALERIA BUL 8.100 7.550 0.000 15.650   
9 MONEVA BOZHANA BUL 8.600 6.950 0.000 15.550   

10 NIKOLOVA STILIANA BUL 7.800 7.450 0.000 15.250   
11 KOLOSOV MARGARITA GER 7.800 7.200 0.000 15.000 Q 
12 ATANASOVA NIKOL BUL 7.900 6.950 0.000 14.850   
13 ANITEI LAURA ROU 7.900 6.850 0.000 14.750 Q 
14 SOLAUN SALMA ESP 7.800 6.550 0.000 14.350 Q 
15 RAMONATXO LILY FRA 7.200 7.000 0.000 14.200 Q 
16 COCSANOVA TATIANA CAN 6.800 7.200 0.000 14.000 R 
17 LOVASZ LUCA HUN 7.300 6.700 0.000 14.000 R 
18 KRASOVEC BRIGITA SLO 7.100 6.800 0.000 13.900   
19 HORVATHOVA PETRA SVK 7.000 6.850 0.000 13.850   
20 KRASZNAY BLANKA HUN 7.400 6.350 0.000 13.750   
21 BERNAT SZOFIA HUN 7.600 5.900 0.000 13.500   
22 GUNES YELIZ TUR 6.600 6.850 0.000 13.450   
23 POHJANVIRTA AURORA FIN 7.600 5.850 0.000 13.450   
24 JAMIL ELISABETH FIN 7.200 6.200 0.000 13.400   
25 ALESKOVSKA ALISA LAT 7.200 6.150 0.000 13.350   
26 BORDA KIARA HUN 7.300 6.050 0.000 13.350   
27 SHAHABAZIAN SUZANNA CAN 6.500 6.550 0.000 13.050   
28 VIVIER MICHEL CAN 7.200 5.850 0.000 13.050   
29 LAVIT JUSTINE FRA 7.200 5.750 0.000 12.950   
30 SAHATCHIEVA VIKTORIA BUL 6.300 6.500 0.000 12.800   
31 CIOCIRLAN MIRUNA ROU 6.600 6.150 0.000 12.750   
32 VOLKOVA PATRICIJA LAT 6.700 6.000 0.000 12.700   
33 KARCHEVA KRISTINA BUL 5.800 6.750 0.000 12.550   
34 MILLET MAELLE FRA 6.400 6.150 0.000 12.550   
35 GONZALEZ LUCIA ESP 6.500 5.900 0.000 12.400   
36 BREZALIEVA EVA BUL 6.900 5.750 0.300 12.350   
37 PIKHULA STELLA EST 6.400 5.900 0.000 12.300   
38 SARIOGLU NILGUN TUR 6.000 6.200 0.000 12.200   
39 JEVSTAFJEVA ARINA LAT 6.500 5.550 0.000 12.050   
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40 SOSTAKAITE FAUSTA LTU 6.500 5.450 0.000 11.950   
41 SAVCHENKO ELIZABETH CAN 5.200 6.450 0.000 11.650   
42 SOBEIH AMINA EGY 7.500 4.150 0.000 11.650   
43 CABURET ELEONORE FRA 6.000 5.500 0.000 11.500   
44 PODVRATNIK NEZA SLO 5.400 6.050 0.000 11.450   
45 LOUVANTO LINNEA FIN 6.200 5.250 0.000 11.450   
46 ELGIUNDY MARIAM EGY 6.700 4.750 0.000 11.450   
47 BONNIER ALINA BEL 6.100 5.100 0.000 11.200   
48 VARFOLOMEEV DARJA GER 5.100 6.000 0.000 11.100   
49 JEFTIC JOVANA SRB 5.700 5.350 0.000 11.050   
50 GONZALES MARIA AND 5.600 5.400 0.000 11.000   
51 KARPOVICA ZLATA LAT 5.500 5.450 0.000 10.950   
52 BUDRIKAITE PAULA LTU 5.200 6.000 0.300 10.900   
53 HERLOE THEA NOR 5.200 5.600 0.000 10.800   
54 ARVELO LILI FIN 5.400 5.150 0.000 10.550   
55 USTA DURU TUR 4.500 5.850 0.000 10.350   
56 MALDONADO CAMILLE PUR 5.400 4.700 0.000 10.100   
57 LEKOVIC NIKOLINA SRB 5.100 5.150 0.300 9.950   
58 DIONYSIOU EMILY CYP 4.400 4.500 0.000 8.900   
59 BARJAKTAREVIC SOFIJA SRB 4.300 4.300 0.000 8.600   
60 KUMPITAK NILSEN NOR 3.400 3.900 0.000 7.300   
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Judges - Juniors – Individual  -  Finals  

    
  

 

  

    
   

 
 

            
                 No Name NOC 

 
    No Name NOC 

Difficulty D1 332 RELJIN TATIC MILENA SRB 
 

Difficulty D1 332 RELJIN TATIC MILENA SRB 
  D2 1422 SANTACREU CONSUELO ESP 

 
  D2 62356 PALLARES FIONA AND 

  D3 62356 PALLARES FIONA AND 
 

  D3 4330 OBROVSKY MICHAELA CZE 
  D4 6608 MOCHLAR EMESE HUN 

 
  D4 13801 BUTT SAREENA GER 

Execution E1 1208 HASHIZUME MISUZU JPN 
 

Execution E1 33219 VEAL JESSICA AUS 
  E2 228 GORBUNOVA LARISSA EST 

 
  E2 62055 ZAKIROVA LYUDMILA UZB 

  E3 61894 CHIRIAC STEFANIA ROU 
 

  E3 1635 TAST EMMA FIN 
  E4 61756 CYR COTE GINETTE CAN 

 
  E4 62084 CIPKIENE ERIKA LTU 

  E5 13775 GÖKDEMIR NIHAN TUR 
 

  E5 228 GORBUNOVA LARISSA EST 
  E6 1635 TAST EMMA FIN 

 
  E6 13775 GÖKDEMIR NIHAN TUR 

          
      

Time judge 33219 VEAL JESSICA AUS 
 

Time judge 4319 KOYCHEVA NATASHA BUL 
Line judge 4330 OBROVSKY MICHAELA CZE 

 
Line judge 61756 CYR COTE GINETTE CAN 

Line judge 62084 CIPKIENE ERIKA LTU 
 

Line judge 1208 HASHIZUME MISUZU JPN 
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                 No Name NOC 

 
    No Name NOC 

Difficulty D1 332 RELJIN TATIC MILENA SRB 
 

Difficulty D1 332 RELJIN TATIC MILENA SRB 
  D2 62356 PALLARES FIONA AND 

 
  D2 62356 PALLARES FIONA AND 

  D3 13801 BUTT SAREENA GER 
 

  D3 4330 OBROVSKY MICHAELA CZE 
  D4 4330 OBROVSKY MICHAELA CZE 

 
  D4 1635 TAST EMMA FIN 

Execution E1 62084 CIPKIENE ERIKA LTU 
 

Execution E1 1208 HASHIZUME MISUZU JPN 
  E2 1635 TAST EMMA FIN 

 
  E2 33219 VEAL JESSICA AUS 

  E3 62055 ZAKIROVA LYUDMILA UZB 
 

  E3 228 GORBUNOVA LARISSA EST 
  E4 33219 VEAL JESSICA AUS 

 
  E4 13775 GÖKDEMIR NIHAN TUR 

  E5 1208 HASHIZUME MISUZU JPN 
 

  E5 4966 SIDOROVA NATALIJA LAT 
  E6 1422 SANTACREU CONSUELO ESP 

 
  E6 61896 RODE MOJCA SLO 

          
      

Time judge 228 GORBUNOVA LARISSA EST 
 

Time judge 61756 CYR COTE GINETTE CAN 
Line judge 4966 SIDOROVA NATALIJA LAT 

 
Line judge 62084 CIPKIENE ERIKA LTU 

Line judge 13775 GÖKDEMIR NIHAN TUR 
 

Line judge 6608 MOCHLAR EMESE HUN 
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Juniors – Individual – Final ROPE 

 
  Name Country D E P Total 

1 TKACHEVA DARYA BLR 9.000 7.900 0.000 16.900 
2 AGAFONOVA SOFYA RUS 9.100 7.200 0.000 16.300 
3 KOLOSOV MARGARITA GER 8.500 7.550 0.000 16.050 
4 NIKOLOVA STILIANA BUL 8.600 7.300 0.000 15.900 
5 RAMONATXO LILY FRA 8.800 6.350 0.000 15.150 
6 RAKHIMOVA YOSMINA UZB 8.000 7.250 0.300 14.950 
7 IVANAUSKA NIKOLA LAT 8.000 6.850 0.000 14.850 
8 KRASOVEC BRIGITA SLO 7.200 6.400 0.000 13.600 

 

Juniors – Individual – Final BALL 

  Name Country D E P Total 
1 KRAMARENKO LALA RUS 10.300 8.150 0.000 18.450 
2 TKACHEVA DARYA BLR 9.400 8.350 0.000 17.750 
3 BREZALIEVA EVA BUL 9.500 7.900 0.000 17.400 
4 KRASOVEC BRIGITA SLO 8.700 6.750 0.000 15.450 
5 STEPULANE SANTA LAT 8.100 7.250 0.000 15.350 
6 BERNAT SZOFIA HUN 8.300 5.700 0.000 14.000 
7 CIOCIRLAN MIRUNA ROU 7.000 5.800 0.000 12.800 
8 GOROSPE TERESA ESP 7.400 5.200 0.300 12.300 
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Juniors – Individual – Final CLUBS 

  Name Country D E P Total 
1 SIMAKOVA ANASTASIA RUS 10.500 7.450 0.000 17.950 
2 TKACHEVA DARYA BLR 9.400 8.000 0.000 17.400 
3 VATOVA VALERIA BUL 9.600 7.050 0.000 16.650 
4 BERNAT SZOFIA HUN 8.100 6.850 0.000 14.950 
5 ANITEI LAURA ROU 8.400 6.400 0.000 14.800 
6 VIVIER MICHEL CAN 8.200 6.250 0.000 14.450 
7 KRASOVEC BRIGITA SLO 7.900 5.850 0.000 13.750 
8 RAMONATXO LILY FRA 7.600 6.000 0.000 13.600 

 
 

Juniors – Individual – Final – RIBBON 

  Name Country D E P Total 
1 SERGAEVA DARIIA RUS 10.300 8.450 0.000 18.750 
2 TSONEVA KATRIN BUL 8.400 7.850 0.300 15.950 
3 STSESHYTS KSENIYA BLR 8.200 7.200 0.000 15.400 
4 RAKHIMOVA YOSMINA UZB 7.900 7.000 0.000 14.900 
5 KOLOSOV MARGARITA GER 7.400 7.100 0.000 14.500 
6 ANITEI LAURA ROU 7.300 7.100 0.000 14.400 
7 SOLAUN SALMA ESP 6.600 5.850 0.000 12.450 
8 RAMONATXO LILY FRA 6.000 5.950 0.000 11.950 
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Judges List 

Seniors   Individual All Around and Qualifications  

    No Name NOC 
 

    No Name NOC 
Difficulty D1 387 MACKONIENE SIGITA LTU 

 
Difficulty D1 12357 BICHUN- KAMAROVA YULIYA BLR 

  D2 12866 KUDRYASHEVA IRINA UZB 
 

  D2 25248 LUKONINA YANA RUS 
  D3 13342 SMELOVA IRINA LAT 

 
  D3 332 RELJIN TATIC MILENA SRB 

  D4 4330 OBROVSKY MICHAELA CZE 
 

  D4 1635 TAST EMMA FIN 
Execution E1 4319 KOYCHEVA NATASHA BUL 

 
Execution E1 13801 BUTT SAREENA GER 

  E2 62356 PALLARES FIONA AND 
 

  E2 61756 CYR COTE GINETTE CAN 

  E3 33219 VEAL JESSICA AUS 

 
  E3 11738 BAESCU LILIANA 

MLADITA ROU 

  E4 1013 RODINA IRINA BEL 
 

  E4 13775 GÖKDEMIR NIHAN TUR 
  E5 6608 MOCHLAR EMESE HUN 

 
  E5 61896 RODE MOJCA SLO 

  E6 1390 CADENS MERCEDES ESP 
 

  E6 1208 HASHIZUME MISUZU JPN 

          
      

Time judge 62023 MARKOVA VALIA BUL 
 

Time judge 62023 MARKOVA VALIA BUL 
Line judge 61894 CHIRIAC STEFANIA ROU 

 
Line judge 61894 CHIRIAC STEFANIA ROU 

Line judge 62022 GATEVA MARIA BUL 
 

Line judge 62022 GATEVA MARIA BUL 
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Senior   All Around 
  Name Country Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 

1 VOLOZHANINA TATIANA BUL 18.200 18.900 18.100 16.900 72.100 
2 ROMANOVA ARINA RUS 18.200 17.600 15.150 17.300 68.250 
3 PEKOVA LUCHEZARA BUL 16.650 17.350 17.100 14.600 65.700 
4 LOBANOVA MARINA RUS 16.650 17.550 13.800 15.400 63.400 
5 ARVELO AURORA FIN 13.550 16.400 16.250 11.450 57.650 
6 ICHIM SONIA ROU 14.100 16.150 13.700 13.500 57.450 
7 MURIKOVA ANNA LAT 15.100 14.300 14.050 12.600 56.050 
8 TIMKOVA ADRIANA CZE 14.600 13.700 14.850 10.150 53.300 
9 CHTREVENSKI ALEXANDRA CAN 14.350 11.650 13.400 12.650 52.050 

10 ZAKIROVA LOLA UZB 10.750 13.200 14.200 13.900 52.050 
11 BLAZIC ANDRIJANA SRB 14.450 14.600 11.700 11.200 51.950 
12 MIZUNE KAROLINA LAT 15.400 11.800 13.100 11.450 51.750 
13 HAJDINJAK TINA SLO 14.050 14.850 12.350 10.200 51.450 
14 VUKICEVIC   IVONA SLO 12.450 14.450 12.200 11.950 51.050 
15 MAKUTENAITE GABIJA LTU 13.150 13.800 11.800 11.150 49.900 
16 PEREZ ELISA ESP 15.750 14.050 8.200 11.350 49.350 
17 POLIAKOVA NATALIYA SVK 13.400 12.150 12.000 11.150 48.700 
18 SEMANOVA KRISTINA SVK 12.400 13.300 9.750 13.150 48.600 
19 GERULYTE BEATRICE LTU 14.750 12.050 11.800 9.800 48.400 
20 STOIAN ALEXANDRA ROU 13.450 11.150 13.500 8.550 46.650 
21 JYRKÖNEN ELINA FIN 11.050 11.650 12.600 10.950 46.250 
22 GIMGINA ALISA AUS 14.350 10.600 7.650 12.100 44.700 
23 RAZAT AMBRE FRA 10.400 10.800 10.050 11.400 42.650 
24 MITROVIC JELISAVETA SRB 9.550 8.450 10.350 9.300 37.650 
25 CHEW LEAH SGP 9.400 9.700 8.250 7.900 35.250 
26 ATCHESON AMBER AUS 9.050 7.750 9.050 8.800 34.650 
27 LIM QIAN SGP 4.450 8.200 6.450 7.300 26.400 
  DRAGANOVA VAYA BUL 18.000 18.450 15.850 12.200 64.500 
  NIKOLOVA YOANA BUL 16.900 17.150 15.900 13.650 63.600 
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Senior  - HOOP – Qualification 

  Name Country Club D E P Total Status 
1 ROMANOVA ARINA RUS RUS 10.300 7.900 0.000 18.200 Q 
2 VOLOZHANINA TATIANA BUL BUL 10.600 7.600 0.000 18.200 Q 
3 DRAGANOVA VAYA BUL BUL 10.000 8.000 0.000 18.000 Q 
4 NIKOLOVA YOANA BUL BUL 9.200 7.700 0.000 16.900   
5 PEKOVA LUCHEZARA BUL BUL 9.100 7.550 0.000 16.650   
5 LOBANOVA MARINA RUS RUS 9.100 7.550 0.000 16.650 Q 
7 PEREZ ELISA ESP ESP 8.400 7.350 0.000 15.750 Q 
8 MIZUNE KAROLINA LAT LAT 8.600 6.800 0.000 15.400 Q 
9 MURIKOVA ANNA LAT LAT 8.500 6.600 0.000 15.100 Q 

10 GERULYTE BEATRICE LTU LTU 8.100 6.650 0.000 14.750 Q 
11 TIMKOVA ADRIANA CZE CZE 7.800 6.800 0.000 14.600 R 
12 BLAZIC ANDRIJANA SRB SRB 8.000 6.450 0.000 14.450 R 
13 GIMGINA ALISA AUS AUS 7.800 6.550 0.000 14.350   
14 CHTREVENSKI ALEXANDRA CAN CAN 7.900 6.450 0.000 14.350   
15 ICHIM SONIA ROU ROU 7.700 6.400 0.000 14.100   
16 HAJDINJAK TINA SLO SLO 7.700 6.350 0.000 14.050   
17 ARVELO AURORA FIN FIN 8.100 5.450 0.000 13.550   
18 STOIAN ALEXANDRA ROU ROU 7.300 6.150 0.000 13.450   
19 POLIAKOVA NATALIYA SVK SVK 6.900 6.500 0.000 13.400   
20 MAKUTENAITE GABIJA LTU LTU 7.300 5.850 0.000 13.150   
21 VUKICEVIC   IVONA SLO SLO 6.400 6.050 0.000 12.450   
22 SEMANOVA KRISTINA SVK SVK 6.600 6.100 0.300 12.400   
23 JYRKÖNEN ELINA FIN FIN 6.600 4.750 0.300 11.050   
24 ZAKIROVA LOLA UZB UZB 7.400 3.950 0.600 10.750   
25 RAZAT AMBRE FRA FRA 6.100 4.300 0.000 10.400   
26 MITROVIC JELISAVETA SRB SRB 5.900 4.250 0.600 9.550   
27 CHEW LEAH SGP SGP 5.700 3.700 0.000 9.400   
28 ATCHESON AMBER AUS AUS 4.900 4.150 0.000 9.050   
29 LIM QIAN SGP SGP 3.200 1.550 0.300 4.450   
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Senior – BALL – Qualification 

  Name Country D E P Total Status 
1 VOLOZHANINA TATIANA BUL 11.500 7.400 0.000 18.900 Q 
2 DRAGANOVA VAYA BUL 10.400 8.050 0.000 18.450 Q 
3 ROMANOVA ARINA RUS 9.600 8.000 0.000 17.600 Q 
4 LOBANOVA MARINA RUS 9.500 8.050 0.000 17.550 Q 
5 PEKOVA LUCHEZARA BUL 9.700 7.650 0.000 17.350   
6 NIKOLOVA YOANA BUL 9.700 7.450 0.000 17.150   
7 ARVELO AURORA FIN 9.700 6.700 0.000 16.400 Q 
8 ICHIM SONIA ROU 9.200 6.950 0.000 16.150 Q 
9 HAJDINJAK TINA SLO 8.600 6.250 0.000 14.850 Q 

10 BLAZIC ANDRIJANA SRB 8.500 6.100 0.000 14.600 Q 
11 VUKICEVIC   IVONA SLO 6.800 7.650 0.000 14.450 R 
12 MURIKOVA ANNA LAT 8.600 5.700 0.000 14.300 R 
13 PEREZ ELISA ESP 7.600 6.450 0.000 14.050   
14 MAKUTENAITE GABIJA LTU 7.400 6.400 0.000 13.800   
15 TIMKOVA ADRIANA CZE 8.200 5.500 0.000 13.700   
16 SEMANOVA KRISTINA SVK 6.500 6.800 0.000 13.300   
17 ZAKIROVA LOLA UZB 7.200 6.000 0.000 13.200   
18 POLIAKOVA NATALIYA SVK 7.500 4.950 0.300 12.150   
19 GERULYTE BEATRICE LTU 6.200 5.850 0.000 12.050   
20 MIZUNE KAROLINA LAT 7.200 5.200 0.600 11.800   
21 CHTREVENSKI ALEXANDRA CAN 6.500 5.450 0.300 11.650   
22 JYRKÖNEN ELINA FIN 6.500 5.150 0.000 11.650   
23 STOIAN ALEXANDRA ROU 7.200 4.550 0.600 11.150   
24 RAZAT AMBRE FRA 6.600 4.200 0.000 10.800   
25 GIMGINA ALISA AUS 5.800 4.800 0.000 10.600   
26 CHEW LEAH SGP 5.600 4.100 0.000 9.700   
27 MITROVIC JELISAVETA SRB 6.800 1.950 0.300 8.450   
28 LIM QIAN SGP 5.200 3.000 0.000 8.200   
29 ATCHESON AMBER AUS 5.100 2.950 0.300 7.750   
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Senior  - CLUBS – Qualification 

  Name Country D E P Total Status 
1 VOLOZHANINA TATIANA BUL 10.600 7.500 0.000 18.100 Q 
2 PEKOVA LUCHEZARA BUL 9.500 7.600 0.000 17.100 Q 
3 ARVELO AURORA FIN 9.200 7.050 0.000 16.250 Q 
4 NIKOLOVA YOANA BUL 8.300 7.600 0.000 15.900   
5 DRAGANOVA VAYA BUL 9.400 6.450 0.000 15.850   
6 ROMANOVA ARINA RUS 8.300 6.850 0.000 15.150 Q 
7 TIMKOVA ADRIANA CZE 8.300 6.550 0.000 14.850 Q 
8 ZAKIROVA LOLA UZB 8.000 6.200 0.000 14.200 Q 
9 MURIKOVA ANNA LAT 8.300 5.750 0.000 14.050 Q 

10 LOBANOVA MARINA RUS 7.400 6.400 0.000 13.800 Q 
11 ICHIM SONIA ROU 7.900 5.800 0.000 13.700 R 
12 STOIAN ALEXANDRA ROU 7.900 5.600 0.000 13.500 R 
13 CHTREVENSKI ALEXANDRA CAN 7.100 6.300 0.000 13.400   
14 MIZUNE KAROLINA LAT 8.600 4.800 0.300 13.100   
15 JYRKÖNEN ELINA FIN 7.100 5.500 0.000 12.600   
16 HAJDINJAK TINA SLO 7.200 5.150 0.000 12.350   
17 VUKICEVIC   IVONA SLO 7.000 5.500 0.300 12.200   
18 POLIAKOVA NATALIYA SVK 6.900 5.100 0.000 12.000   
19 MAKUTENAITE GABIJA LTU 6.600 5.200 0.000 11.800   
20 GERULYTE BEATRICE LTU 7.000 5.100 0.300 11.800   
21 BLAZIC ANDRIJANA SRB 6.100 5.600 0.000 11.700   
22 MITROVIC JELISAVETA SRB 6.200 4.150 0.000 10.350   
23 RAZAT AMBRE FRA 6.100 3.950 0.000 10.050   
24 SEMANOVA KRISTINA SVK 5.500 4.250 0.000 9.750   
25 ATCHESON AMBER AUS 4.800 4.250 0.000 9.050   
26 CHEW LEAH SGP 5.100 3.150 0.000 8.250   
27 PEREZ ELISA ESP 4.900 3.600 0.300 8.200   
28 GIMGINA ALISA AUS 4.900 2.750 0.000 7.650   
29 LIM QIAN SGP 4.600 1.850 0.000 6.450   
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Senior - RIBBON – Qualification 

  Name Country D E P Total Status 
1 ROMANOVA ARINA RUS 9.400 7.900 0.000 17.300 Q 
2 VOLOZHANINA TATIANA BUL 9.800 7.100 0.000 16.900 Q 
3 LOBANOVA MARINA RUS 8.900 6.500 0.000 15.400 Q 
4 PEKOVA LUCHEZARA BUL 8.000 6.600 0.000 14.600 Q 
5 ZAKIROVA LOLA UZB 8.200 5.700 0.000 13.900 Q 
6 NIKOLOVA YOANA BUL 7.100 6.550 0.000 13.650   
7 ICHIM SONIA ROU 7.700 5.800 0.000 13.500 Q 
8 SEMANOVA KRISTINA SVK 6.500 6.650 0.000 13.150 Q 
9 CHTREVENSKI ALEXANDRA CAN 6.300 6.350 0.000 12.650 Q 

10 MURIKOVA ANNA LAT 6.900 5.700 0.000 12.600 R 
11 DRAGANOVA VAYA BUL 7.200 5.000 0.000 12.200   
12 GIMGINA ALISA AUS 6.100 6.000 0.000 12.100 R 
13 VUKICEVIC   IVONA SLO 6.700 5.250 0.000 11.950   
14 MIZUNE KAROLINA LAT 6.800 4.650 0.000 11.450   
15 ARVELO AURORA FIN 7.100 4.350 0.000 11.450   
16 RAZAT AMBRE FRA 7.100 4.300 0.000 11.400   
17 PEREZ ELISA ESP 6.700 4.650 0.000 11.350   
18 BLAZIC ANDRIJANA SRB 6.200 5.000 0.000 11.200   
19 MAKUTENAITE GABIJA LTU 5.800 5.350 0.000 11.150   
20 POLIAKOVA NATALIYA SVK 6.000 5.150 0.000 11.150   
21 JYRKÖNEN ELINA FIN 6.600 4.350 0.000 10.950   
22 HAJDINJAK TINA SLO 5.300 4.900 0.000 10.200   
23 TIMKOVA ADRIANA CZE 6.200 3.950 0.000 10.150   
24 GERULYTE BEATRICE LTU 5.800 4.000 0.000 9.800   
25 MITROVIC JELISAVETA SRB 4.900 4.400 0.000 9.300   
26 ATCHESON AMBER AUS 4.900 3.900 0.000 8.800   
27 STOIAN ALEXANDRA ROU 4.900 3.650 0.000 8.550   
28 CHEW LEAH SGP 4.500 3.400 0.000 7.900   
29 LIM QIAN SGP 4.600 2.700 0.000 7.300   
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Judges - Seniors – Individual  -  Finals  

    
   

 

  

   
   

 
 

            
                 No Name NOC 

 
    No Name NOC 

Difficulty D1 62356 PALLARES FIONA AND 
 

Difficulty D1 13801 BUTT SAREENA GER 
  D2 12357 BICHUN- KAMAROVA YULIYA BLR 

 
  D2 4330 OBROVSKY MICHAELA CZE 

  D3 332 RELJIN TATIC MILENA SRB 
 

  D3 12357 BICHUN- KAMAROVA YULIYA BLR 
  D4 13801 BUTT SAREENA GER 

 
  D4 387 MACKONIENE SIGITA LTU 

Execution E1 228 GORBUNOVA LARISSA EST 
 

Execution E1 12866 KUDRYASHEVA IRINA UZB 
  E2 33219 VEAL JESSICA AUS 

 
  E2 1390 CADENS MERCEDES ESP 

  E3 4330 OBROVSKY MICHAELA CZE 
 

  E3 62356 PALLARES FIONA AND 
  E4 61896 RODE MOJCA SLO 

 
  E4 33219 VEAL JESSICA AUS 

  E5 13775 GÖKDEMIR NIHAN TUR 
 

  E5 13775 GÖKDEMIR NIHAN TUR 
  E6 1635 TAST EMMA FIN 

 
  E6 228 GORBUNOVA LARISSA EST 

          
      

Time judge 1208 HASHIZUME MISUZU JPN 
 

Time judge 1208 HASHIZUME MISUZU JPN 
Line judge 12866 KUDRYASHEVA IRINA UZB 

 
Line judge 13342 SMELOVA IRINA LAT 

Line judge 61756 CYR COTE GINETTE CAN 
 

Line judge 61756 CYR COTE GINETTE CAN 
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                 No Name NOC 

 
    No Name NOC 

Difficulty D1 12357 BICHUN- 
KAMAROVA YULIYA BLR 

 
Difficulty D1 387 MACKONIENE SIGITA LTU 

  D2 13801 BUTT SAREENA GER 
 

  D2 4330 OBROVSKY MICHAELA CZE 
  D3 332 RELJIN TATIC MILENA SRB 

 
  D3 332 RELJIN TATIC MILENA SRB 

  D4 62356 PALLARES FIONA AND 
 

  D4 1635 TAST EMMA FIN 
Execution E1 387 MACKONIENE SIGITA LTU 

 
Execution E1 1208 HASHIZUME MISUZU JPN 

  E2 61896 RODE MOJCA SLO 
 

  E2 228 GORBUNOVA LARISSA EST 

  E3 11738 BAESCU LILIANA 
MLADITA ROU 

 
  E3 61896 RODE MOJCA SLO 

  E4 1390 CADENS MERCEDES ESP 
 

  E4 33219 VEAL JESSICA AUS 
  E5 33219 VEAL JESSICA AUS 

 
  E5 62356 PALLARES FIONA AND 

  E6 228 GORBUNOVA LARISSA EST 
 

  E6 12357 BICHUN- KAMAROVA YULIYA BLR 

          
      

Time judge 13775 GÖKDEMIR NIHAN TUR 
 

Time judge 13342 SMELOVA IRINA LAT 
Line judge 61756 CYR COTE GINETTE CAN 

 
Line judge 13775 GÖKDEMIR NIHAN TUR 

Line judge 1208 HASHIZUME MISUZU JPN 
 

Line judge 1390 CADENS MERCEDES ESP 
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Seniors – Individual – Final HOOP 

  Name Country D E P Total 
1 VOLOZHANINA TATIANA BUL 12.100 7.800 0.000 19.900 
2 ROMANOVA ARINA RUS 11.000 7.600 0.000 18.600 
3 DRAGANOVA VAYA BUL 9.700 8.250 0.000 17.950 
4 LOBANOVA MARINA RUS 9.600 6.950 0.000 16.550 
5 MURIKOVA ANNA LAT 8.700 6.450 0.000 15.150 
6 GERULYTE BEATRICE LTU 8.000 6.600 0.000 14.600 
7 PEREZ ELISA ESP 7.500 6.450 0.000 13.950 
8 MIZUNE KAROLINA LAT 7.700 5.400 0.600 12.500 

 

Seniors  – Individual – Final BALL 

  Name Country D E P Total 
1 VOLOZHANINA TATIANA BUL 12.300 8.250 0.000 20.550 
2 ROMANOVA ARINA RUS 10.500 7.950 0.000 18.450 
3 DRAGANOVA VAYA BUL 10.400 7.850 0.000 18.250 
4 LOBANOVA MARINA RUS 9.200 7.950 0.000 17.150 
5 ICHIM SONIA ROU 10.000 6.950 0.000 16.950 
6 BLAZIC ANDRIJANA SRB 9.100 6.450 0.000 15.550 
7 ARVELO AURORA FIN 9.400 6.100 0.000 15.500 
8 HAJDINJAK TINA SLO 8.100 6.200 0.000 14.300 
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Seniors – Individual – Final CLUBS 

  Name Country D E P Total 
1 LOBANOVA MARINA RUS 9.600 7.700 0.000 17.300 
2 VOLOZHANINA TATIANA BUL 11.100 6.300 0.300 17.100 
3 ROMANOVA ARINA RUS 10.000 6.950 0.000 16.950 
4 PEKOVA LUCHEZARA BUL 10.600 6.300 0.000 16.900 
5 ARVELO AURORA FIN 9.600 6.950 0.000 16.550 
6 MURIKOVA ANNA LAT 9.100 6.450 0.000 15.550 
7 TIMKOVA ADRIANA CZE 9.100 6.300 0.000 15.400 
8 ZAKIROVA LOLA UZB 8.600 5.050 0.050 13.600 

 

 

Seniors – Individual – Final RIBBON 

  Name Country D E P Total 
1 VOLOZHANINA TATIANA BUL 10.400 7.500 0.000 17.900 
2 ROMANOVA ARINA RUS 9.300 7.700 0.000 17.000 
3 PEKOVA LUCHEZARA BUL 8.600 7.250 0.050 15.800 
4 LOBANOVA MARINA RUS 8.800 6.850 0.000 15.650 
5 SEMANOVA KRISTINA SVK 6.900 7.150 0.000 14.050 
6 ZAKIROVA LOLA UZB 7.600 6.350 0.000 13.950 
7 CHTREVENSKI ALEXANDRA CAN 6.500 7.250 0.000 13.750 
8 ICHIM SONIA ROU 7.400 5.950 0.000 13.350 

 

 


